
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2023 NÃO SÉNIORES - Zona Norte

Sub11 Singulares

Clas. Licença FPB Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 23746 Lucas Gonçalves Abel EACO 90 110 115 110 425

2 22363 Maria Moreira Silva FAC 115 0 95 85 295

3 23747 Miguel Pinto Azeredo EACO 30 95 65 45 235

4 22971 Eva Dias Rodrigues AAE 30 55 30 55 170

5 23120 Vasco Sobral Sousa CFBG 60 45 30 15 150

6 23745 Leandro Almeida Ferreira EACO 20 25 45 30 120

7 22910 Beatriz Oliveira Carvalho FAC 55 15 25 15 110

8 23743 Joao Ribeiro Santos EACO 25 25 20 25 95

9 23859 Vicente Peixoto Araújo FAC 25 15 15 55

10 23742 Inês Marques Pinto EACO 20 0 20 0 40

11 23749 Isaura Neto Laranjeira EACO 10 0 25 0 35

12 23740 Inês Eira Novo EACO 20 0 15 0 35

13 23752 Sofia Marques Salgueiro EACO 15 0 15 0 30

14 23750 Margarida Coelho Henriques EACO 0 15 0 15

15 23855 Ana Vilarinho Assis FAC 15 0 15

16 23748 Carolina Saleiro Costa EACO 10 0 0 10

16 23751 Marta Saleiro Costa EACO 10 0 0 10

16 23738 Dinis Silva Antunes EACO 10 0 0 10



Ranking Individual 2023 NÃO SÉNIORES - Zona Norte

Sub11 Pares 

Clas.
Licença 

FPB
Nome Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22971 Eva Dias Rodrigues AAE 70 105 90 80 345

2 23745 Leandro Almeida Ferreira EACO 80 115 105 300

2 23746 Lucas Gonçalves Abel EACO 80 115 105 300

4 23747 Miguel Pinto Azeredo EACO 105 90 80 275

5 22910 Beatriz Oliveira Carvalho FAC 95 45 55 45 240

6 22363 Maria Moreira Silva FAC 95 0 55 45 195

7 23120 Vasco Sobral Sousa CFBG 70 0 40 0 110

8 23859 Vicente Peixoto Araújo FAC 45 20 35 100

9 23855 Ana Vilarinho Assis FAC 20 35 55

10 23740 Inês Eira Novo EACO 45 0 45

10 23742 Inês Marques Pinto EACO 45 0 45

12 23752 Sofia Marques Salgueiro EACO 40 0 40

12 23743 Joao Ribeiro Santos EACO 40 0 40

12 23886 Leonardo Santos IBC 40 0 40

15 23749 Isaura Neto Laranjeira EACO 20 0 20

15 23750 Margarida Coelho Henriques EACO 20 0 20


